

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1486-1487 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BALJIT KAUR ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant is granted four weeks time as a last chance for supply  
of five more copies of the petition of appeal for issuing the NLPA.  
List the matter on 15.03.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |