

â
ITEM NO.65

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1486-1487 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BALJIT KAUR ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sahil Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellants submits that five sets of the SLP's
copies have been filed on 12.3.2013. Office to verify and put up on
21.3.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|