

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1486-1487 OF 2009

BALJIT KAUR ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Ms. Ruchika Bhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for Respondent Nos. 1, 3 and 4 submits that copy of the appeal has not been served on him even now.

The learned counsel for the appellant is directed to serve the copy and file proof within two weeks.

List the matter on 26.9.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|