

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1486-1487/2009

BALJIT KAUR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Salil Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kiran Vats, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Gulnoor Ghuman, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We direct Mr. Kuldip Singh, learned counsel appearing for the State of Punjab to get the requisite information with regard to First Information Report No.62 dated 7-7-1989 lodged by the appellant, within a period of two weeks from today.

On the prayer made by Mr. Kuldip Singh, list the Criminal Appeals after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

