

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1486-1487/2009

BALJIT KAUR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC.
)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. Salil Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Diwan, Adv.
Ms. Gul Noor Ghuman, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. Kuldip Singh, learned counsel appearing for the State of Punjab, the Criminal Appeals are adjourned for one week.

As prayed, Mr. Kuldip Singh, learned counsel for the State of Punjab is permitted to inspect the original record.

It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted in the matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand

(VISHAL ANAND)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

Date: 2015.04.22

15:56:31 EAST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER