

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1486-1487/2009

BALJIT KAUR ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGAROOP SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sonam Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Salil Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, AOR

Ms. Gulnoor Ghuman, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. D.P. Singh, learned counsel appearing for the appellants started his arguments at 3.35 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

List tomorrow i.e. Friday, the 1st May, 2015 as part-heard as

first item.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.04.30

16:47:48 IST

Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master